
LOCATOR BO 392 Khz

LOC AN 109.7 Mhz

GP/DME
PAPI

Meteo building

Power S
tatio

n / N
il

Old 
TE

RMIN
AL

New w
ater T

W
R

Wate
r T

W
R

TERMINAL

EGSA / N
il

SSLI / 
Nil

Cargo

TW
R

Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil Nil

Nil

VOR/DME ANB 
113.5 Mhz (CH 82 X)

D3

C1

D1

D2

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2

C

D

A

B

AP
RON E

APRON J

10
11

1
2

3
4

5
6

9
8

7

SWY 40M

R
W

Y
 1

8/
36

 3
00

0X
45

 M
  A

sp
ha

lt

RW
Y 05/23 2290X45 M

  B
itim

un
ous

 co
nc

rete

Rwy 05  Thr Elev 4M

Rwy 23  Thr Elev 2M

Rwy 36  Thr Elev 5M

Rwy 18  Thr Elev 2M

Highest Elev in TDZ 4 M

RW
Y STRIP 24

50
 x 

28
0 M

R
W

Y
 S

T
R

IP
 3

12
0 

x 
28

0 
M

ARP 

Windsock

36
°5

0ʹ
N

36
°4

9ʹ
N

7°49ʹE 7°50ʹE
RWY Direction THR coordinates Bearing Strength

23 230° 365000.08N 0074936.72E 890 F/D/W/T,
Bituminous concrete

36 004° 364909.02N 0074832.01E 890 F/D/W/T,
Asphalt

18 184° 365042.41N 0074846.07E 890 F/D/W/T,
Asphalte

05 050° 364914.20N 0074824.04E 890 F/D/W/T,
Bituminous concrete
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AERODROME CHART - ICAO

ELEVATIONS AND DIMENSIONS IN METRES
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

ARP
364920.25N
0074833.75E

 

AD ELEV 5 M

Red and green lights (LIH)

36

MARKING/ LIGHTING AIDS RWY 18/36

APRON E

ID STANDS ACFT (CAT/TYPE) Bearing strength INS COORDINATES

NIL NIL PCR NIL Asphalt NIL
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TWYs

ID  STANDS ACFT (CAT/TYPE) Bearing strength INS COORDINATES

1 CAT E / A332 890 R/D/W/T NIL

2 CAT C / B738 890 R/D/W/T NIL

3 CAT C / B738 890 R/D/W/T NIL

4 CAT C / B738 890 R/D/W/T NIL

5 CAT C / B738 890 R/D/W/T NIL

6 CAT D / A310 890 R/D/W/T NIL

7 CAT E / A332 890 R/D/W/T 364929.55 N 0074908.33 E

8 CAT C / B738 890 R/D/W/T 364927.48 N 0074905.78 E

9 CAT C / B738 890 R/D/W/T 364926.29 N 0074903.90 E

10 CAT C / ATR72 890 R/D/W/T 364925.26 N 0074901.70 E

11 CAT C / ATR72 890 R/D/W/T 364924.24 N 0074900.06 E

ID TWY TAXIWAYS WIDTH & STRENGTH

A1 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

A 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

A2 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

A3 25 M NIL BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

B1 25 M 910 R/D/W/T CONCRETE

C1 25 M 910 R/D/W/T CONCRETE

C 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

B2 25 M 910 R/D/W/T  CONCRETE

B 25 M 910 R/D/W/T  CONCRETE

D1 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

D 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

D2 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

D3 25 M 890 F/D/W/T BITUMINOUS CONCRETE

AIRAC AMDT 01/25CHG: PCR RWYs-TWYs-APRONs

ID APRON ELEVATION APRONS SURFACE & STRENGTH

APRON E NIL 890 R/D/W/T CONCRETE

APRON J NIL NIL ASPHALT




